

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st on A/C Dim</u>					
<u>Name of Work -</u>	So 29.30				
	Horizontal talce				
	and mmsy 50				
<u>Name of Agency -</u>	Ravikesh				
	Kumar Singh Vill - Dhamau				
	muth 205 - Dhamau muth				
	Distt - Siwan				
<u>Agreement No -</u>	31/SDD/2020-21				
<u>Agreement Valu -</u>					
<u>date of work order -</u>	24 15-8-020				
<u>date of complete -</u>	24-5-021				
<u>date of measurement -</u>	26-5-021				
<u>date of Endore -</u>	26-5-021				
<u>Record Entry</u>					
<u>(1) Providing & fixing</u>					
<u>Working benchmark</u>					
<u>P. i. Mms</u>					
	← 0.450 km				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd an A/c Bid					
Abstract of cost					
(1) providing & fixing Working benchmark					
Qty vide TMSP-6 item 1					
0.450 km @ Rs 3825.70/km					1722
(2) providing & fixing Reference pillar					
Qty vide TMSP-6 item 2					
0.450 km @ Rs 1769.41					7962
(3) clearing and grubbing road land include					
Qty vide TMSP-6 item 3					
+ TMSP-9 item 1					
0.15 + 0.06 = 0.21 Hect					
0.21 Hect @ Rs 51133.76/Ha					10738
(4) Excavation of road way in soil					
Box cutting E/W					
PCC road Pavement					
Qty vide TMSP-6 item 4					
8.77 m ³ @ Rs 74.16/m ³					650
(5) Construction of granular sub base					
by providing well					

Continuation Rs 139062

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				81E	13906 =
graded material					
pc road portion					
Qty vide TMRP-7 item 5					
11.44 m ³ @ 283223.64/m ³					36878
(6/14) providing laying					
spread and compact					
stone Aggregate					
WBM grad-3					
pc road portion					
Qty vide TMRP-7 item 6					
57.14 m ³ @ 23918.13/m ³					223882

(7/15) Construction of					
unreinforced					
plain cement					
concrete pavement					
Contract M30					
Qty vide TMRP-7 item 7					
122.39 m ³ @ 7263.17/m ³					888929 =
(8/26) providing and					
fixing masonry					
in formative cylinder					
and logo and					
Maintenance sign					
board					
Qty vide TMRP-7 item 8					

Continuation Rs 1163605 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				312	1163605-
+ T M B P - 16 iter - 10					
2 + 1 = 3 nos					
3 nos @ RS 1094.57/m					32835-
(9/24) providing and					
laying RCC pipe due					
2 diameters across					
the road					
@ 4 wide T M B P - 10 iter 2					
10 M @ RS 825.19 / M					8251-
(10/8) Construction of					
granular sub base					
by provider					

well graded					
material					
B T Road portion					
@ 4 wide T M B P - 10 iter 3					
+ T M B P - 11 iter - 1					
3.85 + 72.68 = 76.53					
76.53 m ³ @ RS 3223.69/m ³					246705-
(11/9) providing laying					
spreading and					
compacting stone					
aggregate W B 19 and - 3					
@ 4 wide T M B P - 12 iter - 1					
54.53 m ³ @ RS 3918.13/m ³					213656-
(12/10) providing and					

Continuation RS-1665052-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B112	1665052
applying primer					
coat with Bitumen					
emulsion (SS-1)					
Qty vide TRBP-12 item-1					
726.75 m ² @ RS 44.75 / m ²					32522
(13) (11) providing and applying					
tack coat with					
bitumen emulsion					
(RS-1)					
Qty vide TRBP-13 item-2					
726.75 m ² @ RS 15.22 / m ²					11061
(14) (12) providing and					
applying, laying					
and rolling					
Max Seal surface					
Bituminous 5-90					
Qty vide TRBP 13 item-3					
726.75 m ² @ RS 227.89 / m ²					165619
(15) (22) providing and					
laying hot applied					
thermo plastic					
road marking					
PCCB road pavilion					
Qty vide TRBP-14 item-1					
40 m ² @ RS 735.44 / m ²					29418
(16) (21) providing and					

Continuation RS 1903672

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Blk	190367
laying of hot applied thermoplastic in road marking					
BT Road painting					
Qty vide TMRP-14 item-2					
50 m ² @ Rs 735.49/m ²					36772
(17/7) construction of earthen shoulder with approved material obtained from borrow pits					
Qty vide TMRP-15 item 3					
133.04 m ³ @ Rs 176.86/m ³					23529 =
(18/5) construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits					
Lead upto 1000 m EW					
Qty vide TMRP-17 item 1					
213.5 m ³ @ Rs 175.22/m ³					37409 =
(19) construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits					
Lead upto 1000 m EW					

Continuation

Rs 2001382

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				815	2001382
Qty wide TRBP 17 site 12					
31.5 m ³ @ RS 125.14/m ³					12914=
(20/16) providing and fixing					
Re c m x k kilometre					
Local Stone					
Qty wide TRBP 15 site 4					
1 nos @ RS 2312.50 / nos					2313=
(21/17) providing and					
200 m local stone					
Qty wide TRBP 15 site 5					
2 nos @ RS 612.61 / nos					1225=
(22/18) providing and fixing					
600 mm circular					
Speed limit					
Qty wide TRBP 15 site 6					
6 nos @ RS 495.056					29823=
(23/19) providing and					
fixing 900 mm					
equilateral &					
triangular					
Left + Right curve					
Qty wide TRBP 16					
200 m - 7					
4 nos @ RS 5468.29 / nos					21873=
(24/20) providing and					
fixing 600 m x 950 m					

Continuation

PS-2063530=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B11-	2069530
rectangular					
School 2 place					
Signa board					
city wide TRIP 16 3/4					
4 nos @ 284840				37/M	19361 =
(25) providing in L.S.M.					
direction and placed					
identifiable signs					
board					
city wide TRIP 16					
Sign - 9					
1 nos @ 28				3180-61	1 nos 3181 =
Total RS					2092032
Add GST + L.S. = 12% + 1% = 13%					271969 =
CGP				RS	2364091
15/12/22					
Less 15% Below as per Agreement					354606 =
				RS	2009435 =
Less previous payment amount					1135722
				RS	873713 =
15/12/22					
88					
Limited					
					4,89,279 =

Continuation